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198902160000
47540

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
ROGER &
MARG-ETAL

226 818

198902160000
48580

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 939

198901090000
08340

01/09/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK,
BUFORD S. &
DO

221 449 Other:BOOK
451, PAGE
288-290

198902160000
46990

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 920 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
388, PAGE 660

198902160000
47020

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 949 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
344, PAGE 41

198902160000
47030

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 940 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
59, PAGE 15

198902160000
47070

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 934 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
453, PAGE 517

198902160000
47090

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor RELEASES ELLIOTT,
JAMES & VIC-
ETAL

226 818 Other:BOOK
NO 23, PAGE
748

198902160000
47130

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 916 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
397, PAGE 194

198902160000
47180

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 923 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
402, PAGE 760

198902160000
47290

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 950 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
347, PAGE 532

198902160000
47250

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 953 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
333, PAGE 558

198902160000
47350

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 970 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
413, PAGE 575

198902160000
47580

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 952 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
346, PAGE 663

198902160000
47560

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 927 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
400, PAGE 397

198902160000
47550

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 962 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
387, PAGE 236

198902160000
47620

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 932 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
443, PAGE 359

198902160000
47690

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 931 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
421, PAGE 909



198902160000
47670

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 948 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
330, PAGE 807

198902160000
47850

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 973 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
368, PAGE 829

198902160000
47970

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 929 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
419, PAGE 319

198902160000
48040

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 943 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
289, PAGE 799

198902160000
48260

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 945 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
305, PAGE 798

198902160000
48350

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 972 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
395, PAGE 642

198902160000
48440

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 967 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
412, PAGE 543

198902160000
48460

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 928 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
415, PAGE 484

198902160000
48450

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 942 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
413, PAGE 398

198902160000
48500

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 966 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
403, PAGE 970

198902160000
48520

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 955 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
358, PAGE 808

198902160000
48590

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK
JACKSON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK TEXAS

226 969 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
410, PAGE 34


