Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= FED LAND BANK JACKSON;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198902160000 47540	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, ROGER & MARG-ETAL	226	818				
198902160000 48580	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	939				
198901090000 08340	01/09/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	RELEASES	FREDERICK, BUFORD S. & DO	221	449				Other:BOOK 451, PAGE 288-290
198902160000 46990	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	920				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 388, PAGE 660
198902160000 47020	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	949				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 344, PAGE 41
198902160000 47030	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	940				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 59, PAGE 15
198902160000 47070	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	934				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 453, PAGE 517
198902160000 47090	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT, JAMES & VIC- ETAL	226	818				Other:BOOK NO 23, PAGE 748
198902160000 47130	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	916				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 397, PAGE 194
198902160000 47180	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	923				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 402, PAGE 760
198902160000 47290	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	950				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 347, PAGE 532
198902160000 47250	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	953				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 333, PAGE 558
198902160000 47350	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	970				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 413, PAGE 575
198902160000 47580	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	952				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 346, PAGE 663
198902160000 47560	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	927				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 400, PAGE 397
198902160000 47550	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	962				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 387, PAGE 236
198902160000 47620	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	932				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 443, PAGE 359
198902160000 47690	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	931				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 421, PAGE 909

198902160000	02/16/1989	FED LAND	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/	FARM CREDIT	226	948		Other:MORTG
47670	12:00:00	BANK JACKSON	Clanor	TRANSFER	BANK TEXAS	220	340		AGE BOOK NO 330, PAGE 807
198902160000 47850	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	973		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 368, PAGE 829
198902160000 47970	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	929		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 419, PAGE 319
198902160000 48040	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	943		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 289, PAGE 799
198902160000 48260	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	945		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 305, PAGE 798
198902160000 48350	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	972		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 395, PAGE 642
198902160000 48440	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	967		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 412, PAGE 543
198902160000 48460	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	928		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 415, PAGE 484
198902160000 48450	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	942		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 413, PAGE 398
198902160000 48500	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	966		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 403, PAGE 970
198902160000 48520	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	955		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 358, PAGE 808
198902160000 48590	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FED LAND BANK JACKSON	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK TEXAS	226	969		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 410, PAGE 34